GB 0218 D.2025

Gwent Record Office

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National
Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 26306

The National Archives



D.2025.1

D.2025.2

D,2025.3
D.2025.k%

D.2025.5

D.2025.6
D;EDES.?
D.2025.8
D.2025.9

D.2025.10

D.2025.11

D.2025.12

'D.2025.13
D.2025.1%
D.2025.15
D.2025.16
D.2025.17
D.2025.18
5.20é5.19
D.2025.20
D.2025.21
D.2025.22
D.2025.23

D,2025.24

D.2025.25

D.2025.26

MESSRS.

FAIRFIELD - MABEY LTD.,

CHEPSTOW

Nominal Ledger (National Shipyards)

Accounts Outward Book (National Shipyards)

General.

Private Journal ( " "

Private Journal

‘(Chepstow Wagon and
Constructional Works

Steel Purchase Journal

Private Journal

Labour Transfer Journal

Materials Transfer Journal

Cash Book

Cash Boock

Cash Book

(Chepstow Wagon and
Constructional Works

(Chepstow Shipbuilding Works)

(Fairfield Shipbuilding &

Engineering Co. Ltd.
Cash Book ( Do.
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Eagh Book
Petty Cash Book
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Salaries and Wages ﬁuuk ("No. 1
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1925 - 1935

1935 - 1955
1925 - 1933
1933 - 1942
1942 - 1948
1952 = <1960
1960 - 1972
1941 - 1952
1954 - 1956
1924 - 1935
1935 - 1942
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1947 - 1949
1949 - 1952.
1952 - 1960
1960 - 1965
1947 = 1540
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1952 - 1954
1954 - 1958
1961 - 1965
1965 - 1970
1919 - 1552
192k - 1934
1946 - 1953

1951 - 1956
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Salaries and Wages Book (by classes of workers)
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Order Book Outwards/Job Book

1970
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1948

1952
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1948
1951

1955




