Gwent Record Office

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 26306



MESSRS. FAIRFIELD - MABEY LTD., CHEPSTOW

	T) (7)	a -
D.2025.1	Nominal Ledger (National Shipyards)	1925 - 1935
D.2025.2	Accounts Outward Book (National Shipyards)	1935 - 1955
D.2025.3	General Journal (Chepstow Shipbuilding Works)	1925 - 1933
D.2025.4	Private Journal (" " ")	1933 - 1942
D.2025.5	Private Journal (Chepstow Wagon and Constructional Works)	1942 - 1948
D.2025.6	Steel Purchase Journal	1952 - 1960
D.2025.7	Private Journal	1960 - 1972
D.2025.8	Labour Transfer Journal	1941 - 1952
D.2025.9	Materials Transfer Journal	1954 - 1956
D.2025.10	Cash Book (Chepstow Wagon and Constructional Works)	1924 - 1935
D.2025.11	Cash Book (Chepstow Shipbuilding Works)	1935 - 1942
D.2025.12	Cash Book (Fairfield Shipbuilding & Engineering Co. Ltd.)	1942 - 1947
D.2025.13	Cash Book (Do.)	1947 - 1949
D.2025.14	Cash Book	1949 - 1952
D.2025.15	Cash Book	1952 - 1960
D.2025.16	Cash Book	1960 - 1965
D.2025.17	Petty Cash Book .	1947 - 1949
D.2025.18	Petty Cash Book	1949 - 1952
D.2025.19	Petty Cash Book	1952 - 1954
D.2025.20	Petty Cash Book	1954 - 1958
D.2025.21	Petty Cash Book	1961 - 1965
D.2025.22	Petty Cash Book	1965 - 1970
D.2025.23	Salaries and Wages Book ("No. 1 yard and Finch")	1919 - 1932
D,2025.24	Staff Wages Book (Chepstow Wagon and Constructional Works)	1924 - 1934
D.2025.25	Salaries and Wages Book	1946 - 1953
D.2025.26	Salaries and Wages Book	1951 - 1956

D.2025.27	Salaries and Wages Book (by classes of workers)	1970 - 1973
D.2025.28	Order Book Outwards/Job Book	1935 - 1948
D.2025.29	Order Book Outwards/Job Book	1948 - 1951
D.2025.30	Order Book Outwards/Job Book	1952 - 1955